Linde H60D-03

(DT1354 )

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Width (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Driver's place

Lights
Equipment

Cabin equipment
Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Linde

H60D-03

Diesel gaffeltruck
6000

600

4850

3385

Standard

150

1900

3519

355/65x15
Pneumatic
8.25-15
Pneumatic
Diesel

Deutz TCD 4.1 L4 85 kW
Closed cabin

Lys til kgrsel pa vej, ekstra
arbejdslys, rotorblink

5 ventiler i joystick. (5. ventil over
omskifter)

Aircon, varme, spejle
10710

This machine is delivered with
new statutory safety approval



